Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
High Carbon Steel Bolt Cutter
This bolt cutter is made from high carbon steel and features easy adjustment. It is capable of
cutting materials with hardness up to HRC30 and comes in sizes from 12" to 48".
Product Overview
High Carbon Steel Bolt Cutter
These professional-grade bolt cutters are constructed from high-quality carbon steel, designed for durability and precision. Featuring an
easy-adjustment mechanism, they offer reliable performance for cutting various materials. With a robust cutting capacity up to HRC30 hardness,
these tools are available in a wide range of sizes from 12 inches to 48 inches to suit diverse industrial applications.
Performance
Cutting Hardness Limit
30 HRC
Max Hardness
Key Features High Carbon Steel, Easy Adjustment, High Quality
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Size Soft Material Cut (mm) Medium Material Cut (mm)
TD01A12 12" 5 4
TD01A14 14" 7 5
TD01A18 18" 8 6
TD01A24 24" 10 8
TD01A30 30" 13 10
TD01A36 36" 16 12
TD01A42 42" 19 14
TD01A48 48" 22 16
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong